
Thursday 7 March 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 98
Members: 96

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Rodney Park [13022]A Grade 20.00
Paul King [05481]B Grade 20.00
Edward Collison [02996]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rodney Park [13022]Winner 60.0011 39
Rodney Carpenter [29086]Runner-up 40.005 37
Martin Coffey [18024]3rd Place 30.00Scr 36

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Paul King [05481]Winner 60.0014 39
Russell Wolfenden [08156]Runner-up 40.0016 38
Mark Jenkins [04708]3rd Place 30.0018 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Collison [02996]Winner 60.0022 39
Gregory Bowen [06005]Runner-up 40.0021 36
Maurice Stewartson [07352]3rd Place 30.0021 36

EAGLES Trophies
NameAward
Rodney Park [13022]Winner - 12th
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Rodney Carpenter [29086]NTP 2nd 4
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 10th 4
William Stahlhut [06816]NTP 13th 4
Liam Carruthers [17106]NTP 15th 4
William Stahlhut [06816]D/P 3rd 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Edward Collison [02996] 22 39 1
2 Rodney Park [13022] 11 39 1
3 Paul King [05481] 14 39 1
4 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 16 38 1
5 Mark Jenkins [04708] 18 38 1
6 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 5 37 1
7 Martin Coffey [18024] Scr 36 1
8 Gregory Bowen [06005] 21 36 1
9 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 21 36 1
10 Adam Farmilo [14314] 30 35 1
11 Terry Bowman [05136] 12 35 1
12 Simon Potter [28679] 22 35 1
13 Liam Carruthers [17106] 12 34 1
14 Trevor Gee [04125] 30 34 1
15 Robert McLaren [02147] 10 34 1
16 Garry Glasson [12509] 18 34 1
17 Ian Thomson [10608] 18 33 1
18 Darren Mayer [01665] +1 33 1
19 Lou Delvento [01377] 17 33 1
20 David Armstrong [15776] 25 33 1
21 Robert Baldwin [08938] 13 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 Jeff Clark [01854] 15 33 1
23 Jason Frack [08120] 7 33 1
24 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 33 1
25 Kevin Cooke [06122] 25 33 1
26 Lindsay Black [06514] 25 33 1
27 John Egan [11356] 16 33 1
28 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 33 1
29 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 32 1
30 Russell Gilroy [24638] 20 32 1
31 Barry Castle [05054] 26 32 1
32 Ken Lillyman [04377] 10 32 1
33 David Matthews [01813] 29 32 1


